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     80 VIVIENDAS, GARAJE, TRASTEROS Y PISCINA                                            CALLE BRIDA  |  MIJAS |  MÁLAGA

VT0071
3 dormitorios

Planta 1 -Portal 9-Letra A
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* SUPERFICIES CONFORME A RD 218/2005
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SUPERFICIES ÚTILES

INTERIOR

BAÑO 1

BAÑO 2

COCINA

DISTRIB.

DORMITORIO 1

DORMITORIO 2

DORMITORIO 3

SALÓN

VESTÍBULO

4,15

3,51

7,17

2,22

14,51

10,08

10,09

25,74

4,41

81,88 m²
EXTERIOR

TENDEDERO
TERRAZA

2,04
18,11

20,15 m²
102,03 m²

12345678910

F

LP LV

cu
ad

ro
el

éc
tri

co

ac
um

ul
ad

or
AC

S

DORMITORIO 1
14,51 m²

DORMITORIO 2
10,08 m²

DORMITORIO 3
10,09 m²

DISTRIB.
2,22 m²

VESTÍBULO
4,41 m²

SALÓN
25,74 m²

N

máq.
exterior

máq.
exterior

máq.
exterior

máq.
exterior

A

COCINA
7,17 m²

BAÑO 1
4,15 m²

BAÑO 2
3,51 m²

TERRAZA
18,11  m2

TEND.
2,04 m2
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